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Departmental ECTS coordination Administrative coordination

Institute of Psychology

71, avenue Edouard Vaillant
F-92100 Boulogne-Billancourt

Dr. Silvia Krauth Gruber
78+ 33/1/552059 80
@M silvia.krauth-gruber@parisdescartes.fr

Mrs Elisabeth Hampl
% +33/1/55205866
+33/1/552057 76
@Ninternational.psycho@parisdescartes.fr

Faculty of Human and Social Sciences

45 rue des Saints Péres
F-75270 Paris Cedex 06

Pr. Jean-Pierre Goudaillier
7 +33/1/ 53104731
@M jpg@paris5.sorbonne. fr

Mrs Sandrine Bontron
7 +33/1/76533515
+33/1/4286 4304

@international.shs@parisdescartes.fr

Faculty of Law Economics Business

10, avenue Pierre Larousse

Pr. Jean-Yves de Cara
Law and political science
@ +33/1/ 41173090
@M jean-yves.de-cara@parisdescartes.fr

F- 92245 Malakoff

Dr. Sébastien Cochinard
Economics

BDsebastien.cochinardanrisdescartes.fr

Mrs Marie Correia
Mrs Neen Torchon (Incomings)

7 +33/1/78764218
+33/1/4117 3019
@M international.droit@parisdescartes.fr

Faculty of Medicine

Pr. Olivier Goulet
International
7+ 33/1/ 531046 17
+33/1/ 53104603

@l international.medecine @parisdescartes.fr

Mrs Sophie Prima
& +33/1/ 531046 35
& +33/1/ 53104603

an

international.medecine@parisdescartes.fr

15, rue de I'Ecole de Médecine
F-75270 Paris Cedex 06

Pr. Frank Rimmele & Pr. Bernard Cholley
Erasmus
78 +33/1/ 45658258
@M frank.ruemmele@nck.aphp.fr,
bernard.cholley@egp.aphp.fr

Mrs Tifenn Jego
75 +33/1/ 53104634
@M briem@medecine.parisdescartes.fr

Faculty of Basic and Biomedical
Sciences

45, rue des Saints Péres
F-75270 Paris Cedex 06

Mrs Mehrnaz Jafarian-Tehrani
78 +33/1/70649976
+33/1/ 42862228
&M mehrnaz.jafarian@parisdescartes.fr

Mrs Séverine Thiery
7 +33/1/ 42864137
+33/1/ 4286 38 23
EMinternational.biomed @parisdescartes.fr

Faculty of Pharmaceutical and
Biological Sciences

4, avenue de I'Observatoire
F-75270 Paris Cedex 06

Pr. Marie-José Foglietti
+33/1/ 53739657
+33/1/ 43290592

M marie-jose.foglietti@parisdescartes.fr

Mrs Maria Azzarone-Hespel
7 +33/1/ 706494 17
& +33/1/ 53739508
@M international.pharma@parisdescartes.fr

Faculty of dental surgery

1, rue Maurice Arnoux
F-92120 Montrouge

Dr. Sibylle Vital
78 +33/1/ 5807 67 99
£+33/1/580767 16
&M sibylle.vital@parisdescartes.fr

Mrs Héléne Pierre
7 +33/1/5807 6818
+33/1/5807 6733
@Ninternational.odonto@parisdescartes.fr

Mathematics and
Computer Science Teaching & Research
Unit (T.R.U.)

45, rue des Saints Péres
F-75270 Paris Cedex 06

Pr. Nicole Vincent
7 +33/1/44553560
&M nicole.vincent@parisdescartes.fr

Mrs Clemence Misseboukpo
7 +33/1/83945700
+33/1/44553535

an

international.math-info@parisdescartes.fr

Science and Techniques of Physical
and Sports activities (STAPS) T.R.U.

1, rue Lacretelle
F-75015 Paris

Pr. Marc Testa
+33/1/5656 1200
+33/1/56561212

@M marc.testa@parisdescartes.fr

Mrs Irene Bessette
7 +33/1/56561209
+33/1/565612 12
&M international.staps@parisdescartes.fr

University Institute of Technology

143, avenue de Versailles
F-75016 Paris

Dr. Sylvie Decaux
7 +33/1/76534705
E+33/1/44144570
an sylvie.decaux@parisdescartes.fr

Mrs Corinne Dogué
78 +33/1/76534704
+33/1/4224 1850
@M international.iut@parisdescartes.fr
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